Sports Premium Funding Spend Academic Year 2024/25

We plan to spend our Sports Premium Funding as follows:

Sports Premium Funding
Total income

PE teaching assistant/apprentice (inc overtime)

Local partnership

Resources

Staff and supply costs to plan and attend competitions
External coach for football team 2 terms

Transport

Training

Total costs

Net position

19,610
19,610

5,160
8,085
2,165
1,500
1,200
1,000
500
19,610




