## Sports Premium Funding Spend Academic Year 2024/25

We plan to spend our Sports Premium Funding as follows:

	£
Sports Premium Funding	19,610
Total income	19,610
PE teaching assistant/apprentice (inc overtime)	5,160
Local partnership	8,085
Resources	2,165
Staff and supply costs to plan and attend competitions	1,500
External coach for football team 2 terms	1,200
Transport	1,000
Training	500
Total costs	19,610
Net position	-